
Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4j. LK1-2

Carlchen 94159Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 8.10

Changsha263Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.00

Fortuna 465577Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 7.90

Chris Balou N324Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.70

Lilly M 5706Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 7.70

Tomahawk Z1,014Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 7.60

Iere summer1,163Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)6. 7.60

Sherlock 461,107Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. 7.50

Louidor 23738Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)9. 6.80

Massimo 651,124Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)9. 6.80

Katol-Blue PS647Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)11. 6.20

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**  4j.  LK 3-6

Paganini 1701,125Vanessa Bode (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.00

Lacido666Hanna Elin Ottersky (RV Breitenburg e.V.)2. P 7.80

Zadora 31,068Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.60

Spoock1,140Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 7.60

Copin's Boy440Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)5. P 7.50

Luke RH752Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 7.50

Chairsil PS1,142Timo Knapp (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.50

Lightning Cily703Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)8. 7.30

La La Land 2659Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)9. 7.20

Unique 1211,026Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)10. 7.00

Christiane 2326Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 6.90

Ice D'Amour629Katharina Kuhley (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)12. 6.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.  LK 1-2

El Balou OLD1,110Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)1. P 8.30

Little John 44717Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)2. P 8.20

Chalouty PS256Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.10

Kaya 45649Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.00

SG's Air Pilot922Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 8.00

Championessa 2259Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 7.90

Conchado403Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.90

Fortuna 465577Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 7.80

Contha Stara PS1,136Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.80

Now and Ever792Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 7.70

Valery BB1,034Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)10. P 7.70

Miss Cornet1,167Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)10. P 7.70

Cappuccina 18134Mathis Schwentker (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 7.60

Tomahawk Z1,014Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 7.60

Tonight 61,016Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)13. 7.60

Cheeky Monkey 2297Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.50

Gitty Gold597Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)16. 7.50

Holiday 88626Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 7.50

Abercrombie B2Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)19. 7.40

Cakanna1,138Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 7.30

Smoking Gun944Mathis Schwentker (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)21. 7.20

Action Blue Girl PS1,132Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 7.20

Carlchen 94159Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)23. 7.10

Chacenia PS1,131Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)23. 7.10

Theo 1601,003Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 7.00

Sir Henry PS1,111Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)25. 7.00

Changsha263Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 6.90

Laszlo 87682Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 6.90

Massimo 651,124Kevin Martsch (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)29. 6.80

Santa Cruz R909Stefan Recker (RUFV Rulle)30. 6.70

Tiara 561,004Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)30. 6.70

1



Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Tyrex1,113Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)32. 5.80

2/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.  LK 3-6

Cote de Pablo462Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 7.90

Caught Red-Handed PS1,146Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 7.80

Air-Maxx10Nina Stegemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)3. P 7.70

Copin's Boy440Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 7.60

Calupina115Wiebke Byl (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 7.50

Kijara 6650Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.50

Calimit101Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 7.40

Hederiggy619Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)7. P 7.40

Columbus PHE Exclusive381Hanna Elin Ottersky (RV Breitenburg e.V.)9. 7.30

Summerful SW979Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 7.30

Cendimo's Star PS1,139Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 7.30

Stakklinton1,141Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.20

Cimba Blue339Nina Stegemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)13. 7.10

Fr. Petzi579Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 7.10

Craisy Sunny467Christin-Kathrin Schlott (RV Heidegut Eschede)15. 7.00

Conchano1,148Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.00

Las Vegas 2181,172Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 7.00

Label 8662Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 6.90

Lacido666Hanna Elin Ottersky (RV Breitenburg e.V.)18. 6.90

Zadora 31,068Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. 6.90

Bella Levista64Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)21. 6.80

One Night Stand 2799Detlef Schröder (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)21. 6.80

Balouna 446Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)23. 6.70

Diaturo520Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 6.70

Ice D'Amour629Katharina Kuhley (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 6.70

Stakkianda PS1,155Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 6.70

Chaverto1,171Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 6.70

Cornet's Prinzipessa450Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 5.80

Soleika 14948Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 5.70

La La Land 2659Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)30. 5.50

2/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.  LK 3-6

Paganini 1701,125Vanessa Bode (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 7.90

Stakkezza PS1,149Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 7.80

Annelie 281,129Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.70

Diachacco1,150Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 7.60

Crush Boy 3476Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. P 7.50

Quillan 2862Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.50

Actionpur PS5Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)7. P 7.40

G-Star G584Milica Filimonovic (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)7. P 7.40

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7j.  LK1-2

Conthaura432Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)1. P 8.60

Vico 711,047Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 8.40

Little John 44717Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)3. P 8.30

Sancer905Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.20

Casino 87179Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.10

Chacloubal245Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.10

Championessa 2259Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 8.10

Lilly M 5706Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 8.00

SG's Air Pilot922Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 8.00

Tailormade Chareca992Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)8. P 8.00

Sir Henry PS1,111Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)8. P 8.00

Chacca Contouet PS225Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)12. P 7.90

Kaya 45649Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 7.90

Valery BB1,034Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)12. P 7.90

Candelight 61,160Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)12. P 7.90
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Holiday 88626Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 7.80

Now and Ever792Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 7.80

And Action25Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)18. 7.70

SIG Dare Devil1,168Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 7.70

Con Cento PS390Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 7.60

Estelle 67556Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)20. 7.60

Tiara 561,004Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)20. 7.60

Action Blue Girl PS1,132Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.50

Christmann328Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 7.40

Quando 591,130Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 7.40

Miss Cornet1,167Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)24. 7.40

Tonight 61,016Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)27. 7.20

Laszlo 87682Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 7.10

Tyrex1,113Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)29. 7.00

Abercrombie B2Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)30. 6.90

Conbalet397Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)31. 6.80

Daniza 5496Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)31. 6.80

Theo 1601,003Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)33. 6.70

Conchado403Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 6.00

Gitty Gold597Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)35. 5.00

3/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7j.  LK3-5

Diara Rouge513Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.10

Annelie 281,129Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.00

Label 8662Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 7.80

Dunkin Donut M1,095Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst)3. P 7.80

Air-Maxx10Nina Stegemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)5. P 7.60

Barbalou 253Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle)5. P 7.60

Money Penny 11773Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.60

Carpacce166Ambra Bettiol (RFV Greven e.V.)8. 7.40

Ed H541Vanessa Bölting (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)8. 7.40

G-Star G584Milica Filimonovic (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)8. 7.40

Calupina115Wiebke Byl (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 7.30

Cathara195Jasmin Gottaut (RUFV Rulle)12. 7.20

Fr. Petzi579Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 7.20

Crush Boy 3476Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)14. 7.10

Caught Red-Handed PS1,146Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.10

Bella Levista64Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)16. 6.90

Cimba Blue339Nina Stegemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)17. 6.80

Curt W484Dirk-Ulrich Neumann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)17. 6.80

Columbus PHE Exclusive381Hanna Elin Ottersky (RV Breitenburg e.V.)19. 6.70

Globetrotter 18600Dirk-Ulrich Neumann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)19. 6.70

Cayman 501,127Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)19. 6.70

Summerful SW979Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 6.60

Shorty 981,175Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)22. 6.60

Baumann`s Fleur58Vanessa Bölting (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)24. 6.50

Craisy Sunny467Christin-Kathrin Schlott (RV Heidegut Eschede)25. 6.40

C - Mien Jung1,114Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 6.20

Actionpur PS5Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)27. 5.80

Fitz Roy 5572Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 5.50

Ally 2217Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)29. 5.00

Las Vegas 2181,172Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)29. 5.00

3/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7j.  LK3-5

Carissa 14152Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.10

Coeur de Cologne377Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 7.90

Diachacco1,150Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 7.90

Cote de Pablo462Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 7.70

Laboutano1,158Anda Zvirgzdina (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 7.70

Chacclan230Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.50
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Janis Joplin de Cologne639Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)6. P 7.50

Chacco's Cherry PS1,156Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.50

4/1 Springprüfung Kl.L 6-8j. Youngster Springen  LK1-2

Athena d'Or39Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.31

Spirit of Ecstasy 2957Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 62.14

Calmaretto S110Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.34

Chester K1,117Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 0.00 / 63.34

Chimoya JK316Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.89

Jenson DW1,165Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.45

Chandler 7260Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.35

Conbalet397Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.74

Gallantino586Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)9. P 0.00 / 66.18

Darissa 81,145Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.20

Quadron831Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 0.00 / 67.27

Chaccsky PS240Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)12. 0.00 / 68.05

Campino 4991,166Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)13. 0.00 / 68.26

Celine PS1,135Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 0.00 / 68.47

Large Lui675Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)15. 0.50 / 73.73

Printus 2827Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 0.50 / 73.93

Con Grando394Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 0.75 / 74.27

Coco Chanel 2471,144Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)18. 1.50 / 77.55

Dior on Top526Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)19. 4.00 / 60.84

Dakota RB494Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)20. 4.00 / 66.29

Daniza 5496Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)21. 4.00 / 68.15

Con Cento PS390Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 4.00 / 70.65

Cassia Pleasure V187Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 4.25 / 72.29

Callisto Z 21,170Alice Vancrayelynghe (Gastlizenz GER)24. 4.25 / 72.51

All In S1,143Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)25. 4.75 / 75.46

�Amalgane D rgent             01,096Alice Vancrayelynghe (Gastlizenz GER)26. 8.00 / 69.77

Quando 591,130Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 16.00 / 69.02

4/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.L 6-8j. Youngster Springen  LK3-4

Idealisca630Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.14

Snuggles 4947Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)2. P 0.00 / 57.12

Cheldon White298Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle)3. P 0.00 / 57.45

Little Pezi G718Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)4. P 0.00 / 58.13

Quinini865Wiebke Byl (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.84

Cura-Maja H480Alina Swonke (RV Ahlen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.37

Coeur de Cologne377Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.92

Locorio724Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)8. P 0.00 / 62.90

Chaccalido226Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 64.00

Dakota 408493Charlotte Heitzer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.24

Zauber Girl1,071Charlotte Heitzer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 65.74

Laboutano1,158Anda Zvirgzdina (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 0.00 / 66.85

Fiorado1,176Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)13. 0.00 / 68.80

Chacera242Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 0.00 / 69.35

Canola128Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)15. 0.25 / 72.52

Casper L184Vanessa Bölting (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.13

Curt W484Dirk-Ulrich Neumann (RFV Nienburg e. V.)17. 4.00 / 59.09

Quebec 59844Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 4.00 / 60.07

Quinntina 2866Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 60.18

Notre Jeunesse791Rene-Pascal Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)20. 4.00 / 60.63

Rintadora884Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)21. 4.00 / 61.92

D-Coroquada T1,121Embla Stigson (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)22. 4.00 / 62.25

Con Couleur393Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 62.48

Dunkin Donut M1,095Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst)24. 4.00 / 63.01

Cilla O337Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 4.00 / 63.23

Cave Rock199Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 4.00 / 66.85

Caletta 9998Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 4.00 / 67.17
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Cento's Golden214Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 4.00 / 68.25

Cornflakes 61,115Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 4.00 / 69.69

Cento Blue213Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 4.00 / 70.01

Chatender1,157Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 4.00 / 71.42

Columbine 4380Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)32. 4.50 / 73.94

Dailysun1,104Franziska Koller (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)33. 6.25 / 80.39

Four Socks 4578Wiebke Byl (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)34. 8.00 / 58.98

Celectrik1,128Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)35. 8.00 / 60.18

Ed H541Vanessa Bölting (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)36. 8.00 / 62.37

Cayman 501,127Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)37. 8.00 / 62.48

Campari 310120Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)38. 8.00 / 63.14

Contigo M437Markus Koeppel (RFV Isenhof e. V.)39. 8.00 / 63.66

Condero 11405Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)40. 8.00 / 65.31

Aragon 47829Detlef Schröder (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)41. 8.00 / 65.43

Chacana 5223Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)42. 8.00 / 66.28

Chianti 104305Andrius Paskevicius (RC Donstorf-Drentwede e. V.)43. 8.00 / 66.30

Caballo del Mar85Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)44. 8.00 / 69.13

C - Mien Jung1,114Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)45. 8.00 / 69.56

Carbetto146Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)46. 8.00 / 70.44

Crack Up465Karl-Jürgen Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)47. 9.75 / 78.31

Comander Bond383Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)48. 12.00 / 64.06

Ally 2217Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)49. 12.50 / 73.39

Quincy Red864Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)50. 16.00 / 67.50

Amica 13120Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)51. 16.75 / 90.12

Conthaquino430Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)52. 23.75 / 102.11

4/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.L 6-8j. Youngster Springen  LK3-4

Certo 8218Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.01

Cinzana 5341Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)2. P 0.00 / 57.13

Ultima 531,024Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.55

Chash Flow293Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.96

Carissma 17154Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)5. P 0.00 / 60.84

Quiara F855Constanze Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)6. P 0.00 / 61.49

Light Com701Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 62.25

Charming's Boy HF291Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.67

From Chaccomo Bogibo582Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.67

Que Sera 28843Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 65.09

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 6-8j. Youngster Springen  LK1-2

Vanille de Rouhet1,038Clarissa Crotta (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.91

Canada I.Z.124Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)2. P 0.00 / 50.70

Charamba276Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 51.46

Spirit of Ecstasy 2957Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 53.52

Sancer905Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 53.84

Idel Rose1,152Anastasiya Kirnarskaya (Gastlizenz GER)6. P 0.00 / 53.97

Armani Code 933Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 55.27

Coertis 2376Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.94

Calera 796Paula Schlenker (Bremer RC e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.03

Calmaretto S110Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.03

Chandler 7260Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 56.04

Carthina 31,122Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. P 0.00 / 56.90

Caramba 93143Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. P 0.00 / 57.45

Elan 275544Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 57.92

Chaccus241Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. P 0.00 / 59.67

Tailormade Chacladine991Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)16. P 0.00 / 60.51

Cascorrado1,109Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)17. 0.00 / 60.52

Chaccsky PS240Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)18. 0.00 / 61.40

Cassia Pleasure V187Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)19. 0.00 / 61.73

Hello Hickstead V1,161Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)20. 0.00 / 62.37

Tailormade Diarca PS996Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)21. 0.25 / 63.58
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Dedicasse du Bois de Buisseret504Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 0.75 / 65.30

Arabesque 611,169Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)23. 0.75 / 65.34

Cayman 51200Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)24. 4.00 / 53.20

Chester K1,117Toni Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)25. 4.00 / 53.51

Chimoya JK316Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)26. 4.00 / 54.07

Blurred Line77Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)27. 4.00 / 54.38

Jenson DW1,165Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)28. 4.00 / 54.60

Iskando635Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)29. 4.00 / 55.06

Sir Struwwelpeter G940Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)30. 4.00 / 57.79

Queenessa Verdi848Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 4.00 / 59.64

Chacloubal245Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 4.00 / 61.07

�Amalgane D rgent             01,096Alice Vancrayelynghe (Gastlizenz GER)33. 4.00 / 62.15

Christmann328Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)34. 4.25 / 63.91

Campino 4991,166Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)35. 4.50 / 64.01

Coco Chanel 2471,144Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)36. 5.00 / 66.23

Queenessa Verdii849Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)37. 8.00 / 57.25

Chachacha 2244Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)38. 8.00 / 61.06

Quadron831Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)39. 8.00 / 61.49

Darissa 81,145Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)40. 8.25 / 63.23

Conceana PS401Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)41. 11.75 / 77.78

Chloé Star PS318Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)42. 12.75 / 81.27

Nioro du Sahel HK785Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)43. 14.00 / 86.06

Captain Jack 651,118Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)44. 14.50 / 88.61

All In S1,143Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)45. 15.75 / 77.53

Dakota RB494Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)46. 16.25 / 79.86

5/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 6-8j. Youngster Springen  LK3-4

Chacera242Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 51.79

Codara375Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.10

Cornflakes 61,115Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 56.16

Cura-Maja H480Alina Swonke (RV Ahlen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.32

Canola128Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.73

Cinzana 5341Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte)6. P 4.00 / 53.63

Cheldon White298Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle)7. P 4.00 / 54.73

Light Com701Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 4.00 / 55.59

All in 1016Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)9. 4.00 / 55.81

Diara Rouge513Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 4.00 / 56.25

Conneticat P413Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 4.00 / 57.57

Chacana 5223Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)12. 4.00 / 58.55

Cayman 501,127Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.09

Caletta 9998Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 4.00 / 59.43

Rintadora884Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)15. 4.00 / 60.51

Chacanntus224Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 62.70

Balou de nous45Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 4.00 / 63.24

Cento Blue213Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 4.00 / 64.44

Four Socks 4578Wiebke Byl (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)19. 8.00 / 51.66

Nobleman 6789Hendrik Scho (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)20. 8.00 / 53.95

Aragon 47829Detlef Schröder (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)21. 8.00 / 55.38

Little Pezi G718Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)22. 8.00 / 55.70

Fiorado1,176Ernst Hofschröer (RUFV Schwagstorf)23. 8.00 / 56.37

Cilla O337Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 8.00 / 57.46

Locorio724Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)24. 8.00 / 57.46

Celectrik1,128Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)26. 8.00 / 59.16

Condero 11405Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)27. 8.00 / 59.42

Zauber Girl1,071Charlotte Heitzer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)28. 8.00 / 61.60

Columbine 4380Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)29. 8.00 / 63.68

Casper L184Vanessa Bölting (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)30. 12.00 / 53.09

Conceicaya402Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)31. 12.00 / 57.35

Quebec 59844Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 13.00 / 88.46

Comtesse 208387Vanessa Bölting (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)33. 16.00 / 57.67
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Campari 310120Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)34. 16.00 / 59.32

Chatender1,157Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 16.00 / 64.44

Crazy Carlotta 2468Anna Wolf (TG Bad Zwischenahn)36. 16.75 / 71.32

5/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M* 6-8j. Youngster Springen  LK3-4

Cento's Golden214Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 52.00

Janis Joplin de Cologne639Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.45

D-Coroquada T1,121Embla Stigson (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)3. P 0.00 / 56.25

Coco Carell B369Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)4. P 0.00 / 59.46

Sanvano913Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 4.00 / 53.09

Quinntina 2866Erika Wölk (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 4.00 / 54.28

At the top 236Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 55.04

6/1-1 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 5-6

Gerona 106588Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.19

Con Esprit1,112Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.84

G-Star G584Milica Filimonovic (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 55.28

Flyhigh Henry575Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.05

Caillou 2589Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.47

Di Santo 2507Jendrik Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.56

Clooney 27362Kira Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.45

Tailormade Gangster1,151Jonas Heinrich Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.74

Arjette1,084Simon Deux (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.61

Poli Oreo K822Christian Staub (RV Osnabrück e.V.)10. 0.50 / 67.48

Giovanni 172595Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)11. 4.00 / 49.77

Quantilas837Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 4.00 / 55.57

Quentina Tara W1,101Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 4.00 / 57.95

Candy Contagia1,103Janne Christina Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.99

Wodka 1801,079Finja Frerichs (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.)15. 4.00 / 59.53

Nørlunds Trader795Lisa Witt (RV Vechta e.V.)16. 4.00 / 60.91

Baumann`s Fleur58Johanna Hölscher (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.21

Quintana 61869Ricarda Stahlhut (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)18. 4.00 / 62.30

Lalit671Rica Münzberg (RFV Nienburg e. V.)19. 4.00 / 63.56

Clarimo's Girl347Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 4.00 / 65.53

Vincenz 111,051Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)21. 5.50 / 71.65

Chin Quality317Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)22. 6.00 / 73.20

Procult828Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)23. 6.25 / 74.46

Cornet's Prinzipessa450Merle Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)24. 8.00 / 57.90

Lucario 3744Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 8.00 / 59.44

Joradina H641Josefine Hölscher (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)26. 8.00 / 59.77

Melli Meloni766Jana Breitenfeld (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)27. 8.00 / 59.85

Escada 225552Julia Siering (RFV Münster-Sprakel e.V.)28. 8.00 / 60.02

Tommy Hilfiger1,015Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)29. 8.00 / 64.76

Sherlock 45927Ricarda Barjenbruch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 8.00 / 64.93

Libertas 4699Marleen Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)31. 9.00 / 69.07

Cyriac's Scarface487Johanna Reiche (Bremer RC e.V.)32. 13.25 / 70.65

Clara 149345Jana Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)33. 13.75 / 72.39

Caruso 572170Pia Sophie Kolbeck (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.)34. 14.25 / 74.43

6/1-2 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 5-6

Ci Ci Senjorita333Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.75

Tiffy 681,006Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.95

Daisy 6871,100Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.99

Concayo F400Dana-Miriam Foullois (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 0.00 / 56.17

Quattro's Girl 2842Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 57.28

Snoopy 341946Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 0.00 / 58.56

Loberon722Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)7. P 0.00 / 60.58

Serry F920Hanna Holzenkamp (RUFV Lohne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.43
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6/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 4

Fr. Petzi579Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.00

Valdez 131,030Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)2. P 0.00 / 53.13

Lucky 1504747Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.75

Lucky Pezi748Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.80

Landana M1,097Mariejana Seroka (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.14

Quebec City Boy845Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)6. P 0.00 / 58.49

Artist PW34Claudia Schwöbel (RV Graf von Schmettow)7. P 0.00 / 58.58

La petite Fleur 3661Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.45

Rosalie 233889Lennard Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.48

Gretha 5611Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 60.39

Farina 937565Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)11. 0.00 / 60.43

Carry On 9169Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.)12. 0.00 / 63.26

Wiecko1,061Jana Hengelbrock (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.80

Cosmic One456Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.66

Ghina 36590Carola Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.63

Cristallo's Darling470Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)16. 4.00 / 59.49

Obora's Louisa797Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)17. 4.00 / 63.54

Imperiale 3631Martin Griesen (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)18. 4.00 / 65.42

Ronja 1779888Marie Wittemeier (RFV Hille e.V.)19. 5.50 / 71.49

Amy 19922Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 5.75 / 72.76

Las Vegas 2181,172Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 8.00 / 57.40

El Remo R543Lea Hengelbrock (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 8.00 / 59.79

Szia985Lennard Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)23. 8.00 / 60.47

Clarence 33346Lara Becker (RV Niedernstöcken e.V.)24. 8.00 / 81.34

Caspar 2771,088Joelle Celina Selenkowitsch (RV Graf von Schmettow)25. 8.75 / 68.16

Caju 991Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 12.25 / 66.44

Curly 56481Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 17.25 / 70.93

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen LK 4-5

Curly 56481Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.65

Candy Contagia1,103Janne Christina Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.35

Pong Ping - W823Antonia Wentrup (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.32

Quebec City Boy845Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)4. P 4.00 / 50.99

Lucario 3744Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 51.87

Concayo F400Dana-Miriam Foullois (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. P 4.00 / 54.57

Szia985Lennard Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)7. P 4.00 / 54.81

Gretha 5611Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 4.00 / 56.45

Caillou 2589Natalie Heidmeyer (RV Quernheim e. V.)9. 4.00 / 57.43

Wiecko1,061Jana Hengelbrock (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 8.00 / 51.43

Caretino 21148Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 8.00 / 51.75

Cristallo's Darling470Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)12. 8.00 / 55.03

Joradina H641Josefine Hölscher (RFV Zum Rieselfeld Münster e.V.)13. 8.00 / 55.69

Quattro's Girl 2842Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 8.00 / 56.44

Caspar 2771,088Joelle Celina Selenkowitsch (RV Graf von Schmettow)15. 8.00 / 56.89

Lotte B737Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)16. 8.00 / 58.20

Ronja 1779888Marie Wittemeier (RFV Hille e.V.)17. 9.00 / 63.88

Ci Ci Senjorita333Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)18. 9.25 / 64.76

Amy 19922Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 10.75 / 70.32

Melli Meloni766Jana Breitenfeld (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)20. 11.75 / 74.91

Procult828Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)21. 12.00 / 46.29

Chin Quality317Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)22. 12.00 / 59.62

Carry On 9169Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.)23. 16.00 / 55.14

Arjette1,084Simon Deux (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)24. 16.75 / 62.67

Obora's Louisa797Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)25. 18.50 / 69.11

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen LK 4-5

Lucky 1504747Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.20

Rosalie 233889Lennard Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.45
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Idealisca630Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 49.56

Chash Flow293Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 51.43

Di Santo 2507Jendrik Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)4. P 4.00 / 51.43

Lucky Pezi748Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 54.71

Comander 81,105Sandra Kohls (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 55.26

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  LK 3-4

At the top 236Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.55

Euphorie 26557Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.84

Codara375Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.91

Certo 8218Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.56

Clearado352Alejandro Lema Restrepo (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 58.33

Chensen300Katharina Kuhley (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 0.00 / 59.30

Anahita 224Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.85

Linti711Lara Katharina Reinke (RC Stotel e.V.)8. P 0.25 / 62.92

Latino 311683Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. P 0.50 / 63.57

Lacaro 2665Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 0.75 / 64.32

Que Sera 28843Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. 1.00 / 65.63

Dakota 408493Charlotte Heitzer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 1.25 / 66.73

Carla 121156Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)13. 1.25 / 66.94

Cedric K203Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)14. 1.50 / 67.93

Caballo del Mar85Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)15. 1.75 / 68.69

Unex What a Carnute K1,025Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 2.00 / 69.04

La Matina 2660Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.61

Ultima 531,024Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)18. 4.00 / 56.35

Meddalist763Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.99

Amily Erdbeer21Marleen Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)20. 4.00 / 58.31

Caretino 21148Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.39

Crazy Carlotta 2468Anna Wolf (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 4.25 / 62.04

Donna 735532Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)23. 4.25 / 62.26

Quasilena840Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 4.25 / 62.69

Captains Clover140Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)25. 4.50 / 63.67

Szia985Lennard Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)26. 4.75 / 64.11

From Chaccomo Bogibo582Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)27. 4.75 / 64.56

Arielle 33730Lara Katharina Reinke (RC Stotel e.V.)28. 4.75 / 64.65

Vilana Vita1,049Carina Rolf (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)29. 5.25 / 66.18

Chicca de la Luna 2308Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.)30. 5.25 / 66.61

Rosalie 233889Lennard Runge (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)31. 6.00 / 69.57

Starling 8973Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)32. 6.75 / 72.63

Corafina 2442Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)33. 8.00 / 58.00

Ronja 1779888Marie Wittemeier (RFV Hille e.V.)34. 8.25 / 78.95

Sanito T908Luisa Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)35. 8.50 / 63.88

Notre Jeunesse791Rene-Pascal Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)36. 8.50 / 79.29

Conceicaya402Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)37. 8.75 / 64.54

Charming's Boy HF291Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)38. 10.25 / 70.45

Artus 32635Ralf Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg)39. 12.25 / 62.69

Crack Up465Karl-Jürgen Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)40. 13.00 / 81.27

Cave Rock199Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)41. 14.00 / 70.00

Obora's Louisa797Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)42. 36.00 / 109.20

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  LK 3-4

Chapiteau273Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.62

Sötje953Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.61

Lasandra 11676Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.55

Lausejunge 15684Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.00

Shakira 439924Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 0.00 / 58.97

Caresini147Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.41

Quenntina852Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 60.40

ATC's Shantou G38Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)8. P 0.50 / 63.13
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK1-2

Cristallo Boy469Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.36

Staletta969Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.98

Iskando635Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.64

Roman 171886Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.77

Mas que Nada 2761Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.91

Blurred Line77Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.75

Staklouna968Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 62.30

Carthina 31,122Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 62.33

Cornet's Dream W.449Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.54

Coertis 2376Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 62.81

Elan 275544Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 64.04

Stathaga1,173Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 0.00 / 65.22

Baldoro44Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)13. 0.00 / 65.40

Chepetto 16301Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 0.00 / 65.72

Calvin 104116Lucca Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)15. 0.00 / 66.44

Dedicasse du Bois de Buisseret504Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 0.50 / 70.09

Conceana PS401Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 1.50 / 74.15

Chloé Star PS318Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)18. 2.25 / 77.15

Montenda W775Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.64

Caillou 4490Michael Cristofoletti (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.70

Gino il grande593Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.70

Idel Rose1,152Anastasiya Kirnarskaya (Gastlizenz GER)22. 4.00 / 59.73

Hilton van Koekenhuyze624Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)23. 4.00 / 60.08

Calera 796Paula Schlenker (Bremer RC e.V.)24. 4.00 / 61.77

Graffiti 76606Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)25. 4.00 / 62.41

Reskio de la Roque1,162Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 4.00 / 65.67

Fernandes 6566Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)27. 4.25 / 69.78

De Laloma1,123Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)28. 5.25 / 73.71

9/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK3-4

Shiva S 2928Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 52.98

C'astor80Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.07

Santa Monica 40910Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.69

Second Luna918Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.47

Catjall196Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.55

La Fleure 41,094Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 58.78

Quenntina852Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 59.53

Casena 21,093Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 60.53

Seven up 42921Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.05

Latino 311683Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 0.00 / 62.37

Zoeby1,075Johanna Buhl (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)11. 0.00 / 65.75

Ferstlhof's Doraja568Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 66.09

Idealisca630Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.41

Ramazotti 180877Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.71

Sanito T908Luisa Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 4.00 / 58.33

Clearado352Alejandro Lema Restrepo (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 59.54

Campari 310120Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.62

Container 3424Barthold Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 4.00 / 59.86

All in 1016Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)19. 4.00 / 62.26

Power Ball 2825Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 62.69

Campton122Eileen Grewe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)21. 4.00 / 63.35

Cedric K203Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)22. 4.00 / 63.47

Vilana Vita1,049Carina Rolf (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)23. 4.00 / 66.29

Cincinnati Reds340Yvonne Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. 4.00 / 68.05

Cento Blue213Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 4.00 / 69.25

Conneticat P413Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)26. 5.75 / 78.97

Nobleman 6789Hendrik Scho (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)27. 7.75 / 86.06

Euphorie 26557Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)28. 8.00 / 55.60
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Lasandra 11676Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)29. 8.00 / 56.47

Chash Flow293Torsten Illenseer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)30. 8.00 / 58.55

At the top 236Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 8.00 / 58.65

Constantin 86421Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)32. 8.00 / 58.88

Faridah564Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)33. 8.00 / 67.06

Cedro 51,081Saskia Völkel (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)34. 8.00 / 68.71

Constanze 571,147Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 8.00 / 69.69

Lausejunge 15684Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)36. 16.00 / 61.61

Cosmopolitan 31458Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)37. 16.00 / 69.47

ATC's Shanghai G37Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)39. 20.00 / 68.81

Silvertops Quintina933Stephanie Menkel (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)40. 22.75 / 98.62

9/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK3-4

Cento's Golden214Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 53.97

Meddalist763Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.82

Chacera242Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 57.35

Amily Erdbeer21Marleen Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)4. P 0.00 / 58.00

Chuck Norres331Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.66

Lorelli735Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.31

Montana M774Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)7. P 0.00 / 59.76

Chacanntus224Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 61.72

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Montenda W775Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.07

La Fleure 41,094Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 59.80

Lollipop G 2727Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.48

Carthina 31,122Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 64.55

Chaccus241Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 65.87

Cellestago207Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 0.75 / 68.31

Lorelli735Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 4.00 / 59.09

Lynford 8755Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)8. 4.00 / 61.79

Lady in Black 18669Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)9. 4.00 / 62.32

Obora's Amber796Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 4.00 / 63.26

Gino il grande593Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 4.00 / 64.18

Elan 275544Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 65.97

Constanze 571,147Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 4.25 / 66.23

Enterprice 4551Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)14. 4.25 / 66.82

Barbados IV52Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 4.25 / 66.99

Cadakka87Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.50 / 67.21

Fernandes 6566Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)17. 4.75 / 68.12

Light Star 41,178 René Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)18. 5.00 / 69.95

Shiva S 2928Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)19. 8.00 / 57.11

Santa Monica 40910Victoria Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 8.00 / 60.77

Lausejunge 15684Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 8.00 / 61.24

Nobleman 6789Hendrik Scho (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)22. 8.00 / 61.65

Power Ball 2825Yunyun Wang (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 8.00 / 62.01

Passion HR806Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)24. 8.00 / 62.13

Les 'Ami697Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)25. 8.00 / 62.70

Second Luna918Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 8.00 / 63.07

Cayman 51200Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 8.00 / 63.20

Zoeby1,075Johanna Buhl (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)28. 8.00 / 64.78

Jenson DW1,165Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)29. 8.00 / 64.91

Billy Noel1,085Tihomir Dyankov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 8.00 / 65.56

Container 3424Barthold Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 8.75 / 68.03

Mas que Nada 2761Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)32. 10.25 / 74.22

Lara Croft B674Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)33. 11.00 / 77.68

Lightline702Nils zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)34. 12.00 / 63.49

Charamba276Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 12.00 / 64.84

ATC's Shantou G38Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)36. 12.00 / 65.21

Daytona HR499Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)37. 12.25 / 66.82
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Blurred Line77Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)38. 13.00 / 69.31

Carouge 8165Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.)39. 13.75 / 72.14

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Graffiti 76606Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.55

Iskando635Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.96

Pauline 415809Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.80

Balou de nous45Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 65.23

Sanvacca911Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.25 / 66.75

De Laloma1,123Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.)6. P 1.25 / 70.35

10/3 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Ramazotti 180877Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.62

Casena 21,093Enno Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 60.33

Catvik Crest197Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.68

Cupcake 3479Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.35

Chacanntus224Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.25 / 66.93

11 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Cadakka87Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 60.19

Sanvano913Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 60.53

Catvik Crest197Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.72

Montenda W775Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.83

Obora's Amber796Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.14

Les 'Ami697Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.48

Lycon 3754Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.58

Shampagne Batilly925Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.68

Light Star 41,178 René Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.89

Lollipop G 2727Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.99

Enterprice 4551Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)11. P 0.00 / 65.21

Graffiti 76606Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 65.22

Mas que Nada 2761Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 66.30

Gino il grande593Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 0.00 / 68.82

Balou de nous45Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 0.00 / 69.04

Chepetto 16301Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 0.00 / 69.80

Fernandes 6566Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)17. 0.00 / 70.57

Carouge 8165Frederike Windmüller (RV Waltrop e.V.)18. 0.25 / 71.54

Barbados IV52Tim Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 0.50 / 72.65

Stagranno965Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 4.00 / 58.99

Staklouna968Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 4.00 / 61.94

Iskando635Mareike Kollenberg (RUFV Hollage e.V.)22. 4.00 / 66.76

Sanvacca911Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 68.69

Pacolino801Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)24. 4.00 / 68.81

Cayman 51200Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)25. 4.00 / 69.55

Charamba276Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 4.00 / 70.79

Roman 171886Elmar Vinkelau (ZRFV Legden e.V.)27. 8.00 / 65.55

Isida634Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 8.75 / 73.19

Lynford 8755Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)29. 10.75 / 81.60

Daytona HR499Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)30. 12.75 / 73.06

Pauline 415809Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 16.00 / 70.57

Passion HR806Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)32. 20.00 / 69.59

12 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Tornado 3071,018Jette Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 8.20

Mecintosh762Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)2. P 8.00

Tommy Hilfiger1,015Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 7.90

Momo 121771Sophie Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.80

Chukk332Thalia Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)5. P 7.70

Darling 3111,086Dalia Petrova (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 7.70
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Choco 29319Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 7.60

Tirana 821,010Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)7. P 7.60

Country Wendy1,078Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)7. P 7.60

Highlight 167623Katharina Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 7.50

Shakespear 7923Friedrich Bernd Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)10. 7.50

Sapore von Kükenmoor914Christina Führer (RFV Seckenhausen e. V.)12. 7.40

Toto1,120Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 7.40

Constantia 5420Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)14. 7.30

Norres W790Emely Johannsmann (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)15. 7.20

Zalesko1,069Kristin Landwehr (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)15. 7.20

Charly1,174Jette Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)15. 7.20

Bluebell1,076Sara Bergmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)18. 7.10

Thea Tequila1,002Kim Staniewski (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)19. 6.70

Blue Bell1,180Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg)20. 6.30

13 Springprüfung Kl.A*  LK 5-6

Magic Moment's757Emily Thümmel (RV Diepholz e.V.)0. 4.00 / 43.68

13/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*  LK 5-6

Tommy Hilfiger1,015Amelie Gerdemann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 43.56

Tiffy 681,006Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.20

Con Esprit1,112Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.15

Gerona 106588Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.57

Mecintosh762Marcia Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 0.00 / 51.32

Escada 225552Julia Siering (RFV Münster-Sprakel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.97

Raccoon 7875Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. 0.00 / 55.49

Daisy 6871,100Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. 4.00 / 45.75

Caruso 572170Pia Sophie Kolbeck (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.)9. 4.00 / 49.35

Gino le petit 2594Merle Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)10. 4.00 / 52.63

Quintana 61869Ricarda Stahlhut (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)11. 4.00 / 53.19

Clooney 27362Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)12. 4.00 / 53.20

Libertas 4699Marleen Buth (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)13. 4.00 / 55.04

Wakanda 91,056Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.14

Cassius Clay 17190Nicola Többen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.49

Clarimo's Girl347Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 4.00 / 57.68

Rythm is a Dancer893Katharina Pülscher (RC Helle e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.96

Con Cierto391Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen)18. 4.00 / 61.60

Corthargos452Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 4.25 / 62.60

Chensen300Herbert Köhne (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)20. 6.50 / 71.45

Sweet Dacota983Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 8.00 / 48.13

Royal Fantasy 5891Melanie Johann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)22. 8.00 / 50.90

Nando 433780Silja Bartels (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)23. 8.00 / 55.39

Sherlock 45927Ricarda Barjenbruch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 11.00 / 73.95

Clara 149345Jana Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)25. 16.25 / 78.54

Flyhigh Henry575Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 16.75 / 80.28

13/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*  LK 5-6

Vincenz 111,051Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.10

Tiramisu 191,009Emily Thümmel (RV Diepholz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.64

Quentina Tara W1,101Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.16

Quantilas837Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.57

Sam Sin Little Dancer899Lena Hacker (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.56

Lalit671Rica Münzberg (RFV Nienburg e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.35

14 Springreiter-WB

Zappi1,077Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 8.40

Charly1,174Jette Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 8.20

Momo 121771Sophie Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.00

Ruby Rocks892Friedrich Bernd Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 8.00
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Stand: 12.12.2017 / 10:47:23

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 07.-10.12.2017 [381750006] 07.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

Blue Bell1,180Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg)5. 7.90

Bellfleur 266Friedrich Bernd Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)6. 7.80

Bluebell1,076Sara Bergmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)6. 7.80

Tornado 3071,018Jette Boning (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. 7.70

Biene1,179 Leif Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 7.50

Hoppenhof's Vivaldi1,159Marie-Theres Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 7.40

Silvio1,164Jamie von Roesgen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.20
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